Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
2-49 www.ctcu.com www.ctcu.com
s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m s a l e s @ c t c u . c o m
Ordering Information
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Phone
Fiber Fiber
Central Office
PBX  FRM220-FXS-4FRM220-FXS-4 FRM220-FXS-4FRM220-FXO-4
Figure 1 : Automatic Ring down hotline Figure 2 : Voice transmission from 2km to 120km over fiber
Model Name Description
FRM220-FXO-4 4-port FXO fiber converter  SFP-LC
FRM220-FXS-4 4-port FXS fiber converter  SFP-LC
Connector Type Connectivity Distance
SC, ST, FC 002: 2km      015: 15km      030: 30km      050: 50km
20A: WDM 20km A type      20B: WDM 20km B type       40A: WDM 40km A type       40B: WDM 40km B type
                                  Connector    Connectivity
                                  Type              Distance
FRM220 – FXO-4 –□□□□□
Example: FRM220 – FXO-4 – SC002
This card may be set by DIP switch and placed in CH01 standalone chassis.
When connected as a remote to a managed central chassis, this card supports in-band management.
FRM220-FXO-4
FRM220-FXS-4
4x FXO over Fiber
4x FXS over Fiber
FRM220-FXO/FXS-4 are 4 channel POTS (Plain Old Telephone System) over fiber converter/extender. The four POTS connection
uses standard RJ-11C modular connectors for each copper pair connection. A pair of FRM220-FXO/FXS-4 is required to
implement an end to end system. FXO type unit connects to a telephone line (PSTN) or PBX station line and has ability to detect
ringing voltages and to act as a telephone. FXS type unit is the reciprocal unit and has ability to act as PSTN and connects to a
telephone device. Two FXS cards may be connected back-to-back to provide a private "hot line".